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Person 
Attending Company Name Company Address Email

A. Gail Dungan Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 A.Gail.Dungan@humboldt.edu

Michael Fisher Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 mdf15@humboldt.edu

Terry Keys Gordian Group T.Keys@Gordian.com

Bruce Ryan Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 blr228@humboldt.edu

Jesse Ozanian Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 jo50@humboldt.edu

Cisco Haggerty Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 fxh1@humboldt.edu

Addie Dunaway Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 addie.segura@humboldt.edu

Deirdre Clem Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 dnm14@humboldt.edu

JT Turpin Staples Construction jturpin@staplesconstruction.com

Jenika Sigmann Outback Contractors, Inc. jenikas@outback-inc.com

Chris Zarback Pierson Company chris.z@piersoncompany.com

Chuck Barnhart Danco Builders cbarnhart@danco-group.com

Chip Grisham Firestop Company chip.grisham@firestopco.com

Priscila Carrijo FDT Structural Specialties pcarrijo@fdthomas.com

Juli Eagle Danco Builders jeagle@danco-group.com

PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE
Invitation for Bids # PW20-JOC, Job Order Contract
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